No.

Department of Neurology

Brig. (Retd.) Dr. Sankar Prasad Gorthi
Dr. Suyog Ashok Doshi

Dr. Dulari Gupta

Designation

Professor & Head

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present
Institution

02-01-2020
01-01-2014
02-05-2014
07-03-2022

Dr. Anup Suresh Bende

Senior Resident

12-10-2021



