Department of Neurology

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution
1	Brig. (Retd.) Dr. Sankar Prasad Gorthi	Professor & Head	02-01-2020
2	Dr. Suyog Ashok Doshi	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	01-01-2014 02-05-2014
3	Dr. Dulari Gupta	Assistant Professor	07-03-2022
4	Dr. Anup Suresh Bende	Senior Resident	12-10-2021